100 Jahre Jubilaum 2021
Schiessanlage Niederbiiren

Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien

03.09.2021 - 11.09.2021

Rangierte Vereine:
Rang Verein

S L N N N L W L L U N
OO VOO ROD®N2OO©®NOARWN =

VereinsWK 3.9.2.34 - www.vereinswk.ch

Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schiitzenverein
Wittenbach, Schiitzengesellschaft

Wil SG, Stadtschiitzen

Niederbiiren, Schiitzenverein
Fischingen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Orechbiiel, Schiitzenverein

Wiesen, Militarschiitzenverein
Ochsenweid, Schiitzenverein
Hemmerswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Braunau, Schiitzengesellschaft

Reute, Feldschiitzen

Bazenheid, Militarschiitzenverein
Zuzwil, Schiitzenverein
Bronschhofen, Militarschiitzenverein
Sonterswil, Schiitzengesellschaft
Oberegg-Muolen, Schiitzen
Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Bischofszell, Stadtschiitzen

Wilen - Rickenbach, Schiitzen

Seite 1 von 2

Kat.

2, R OWWPARWWNWWWWN=_2 2

Anz.Teiln.
16
22
25
22
15
18
14
15
14
10

8
12
10
12

Pfl.-Res.
12

12

12

12

12

12

10

8

—
N O 0 0o O 000 O 00 0

-_—

Total Preis
94.128
93.485
92.713
92.641
92.196
91.691
91.258
91.055
90.090
87.895
87.500
87.304
86.495
85.755
85.583
84.625
83.675
81.000
79.250

27.09.2021, 23:06:30



100 Jahre Jubilaum 2021 Vereinsrangliste - Alle Kategorien
Schiessanlage Niederbiiren 03.09.2021 - 11.09.2021

Nicht rangierte Vereine:
Verein Kat. Anz.Teiln. Pfl.-Res.

Sulgen, Schiitzengesellschaft 1 11 12
Oberrindal, Militdrschiitzenverein 1 10 12
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschiitzenverein 2 9 10
Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenverein Ramschw 1 9 12
Biitschwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 9 10
Mauren-Berg, Schiitzengesellschaft 1 9 12
Kradolf-Schénenberg, Erlenackerschiitzen 2 8 10
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 3 7 8
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 1 7 12
Zihlschlacht, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 2 6 10
Arnegg, Schiitzengesellschaft 3 6 8
Alterswil-Egg, Militarschiitzenverein 2 6 10
Ermatingen, Schiitzengesellschaft 3 6 8
Nesslau, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 6 10
Eggerstanden, Schiitzenverein 1 6 12
Oberbiiren-Niederwil, Militdrschiitzenverein 2 6 10
Heiden, Feldschiitzen 2 5 10
Egnach-Romanshorn, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 5 10
Oberegg, Feldschiitzen 1 5 12
Ganterschwil, Militarschiitzenverein 3 4 8
Mosnang-Miihlriiti, 300m Sport 2 4 10
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen 3 4 8
Weinfelden, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 3 10
Nollen, Militarschiitzenverein 3 3 8
Schwarzenbach, Militdrschiitzenverein 3 3 8
Gossau, Sportschiitzen 3 3 8
Niederuzwil, Schiitzengesellschaft 4 3 6
Arbon-Roggwil, Talischitzen 1 2 12
Waldstatt, Schiitzengesellschaft 2 2 10
Niederglatt, Militdrschiitzenverein 4 2 6
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenverein 3 2 8
Neckertal, Sportschiitzen 1 2 12
Bettwiesen, Schiitzengesellschaft 1 1 12
Dickbuch, Schiessverein 2 1 10
Lutisburg, Militarschiitzenverein 3 1 8
Eggersriet-Grub, Schiitzenverein 1 1 12
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen 1 1 12
Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir 1 1 12
Montlingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft 4 1 6
Steinach, Schiitzenverein 4 1 6
Marthalen, Militarschiessverein 2 1 10
Amriswil, Schiitzengesellschaft 3 1 8
Thusis, Schiesssport Rheinau 3 1 8
Leibstadt, Schiessverein 2 1 10

VereinsWK 3.9.2.34 - www.vereinswk.ch Seite 2 von 2 27.09.2021, 23:06:30



