

Rangierte Vereine:

Rang	Verein	Kat.	Anz.Teiln.	Pfl.-Res.	Total	Preis
1	<b>Uli Rotach-Schwende, Schützenverein</b>	1	16	12	<b>94.128</b>	
2	<b>Wittenbach, Schützengesellschaft</b>	1	22	12	<b>93.485</b>	
3	<b>Wil SG, Stadtschützen</b>	1	25	12	<b>92.713</b>	
4	<b>Niederbüren, Schützenverein</b>	1	22	12	<b>92.641</b>	
5	<b>Fischingen, Schützengesellschaft</b>	1	15	12	<b>92.196</b>	
6	<b>Orechbüel, Schützenverein</b>	1	18	12	<b>91.691</b>	
7	<b>Wiesen, Militärschützenverein</b>	2	14	10	<b>91.258</b>	
8	<b>Ochsenweid, Schützenverein</b>	3	15	8	<b>91.055</b>	
9	<b>Hemmerswil, Schützengesellschaft</b>	3	14	8	<b>90.090</b>	
10	<b>Braunau, Schützengesellschaft</b>	3	10	8	<b>87.895</b>	
11	<b>Reute, Feldschützen</b>	3	8	8	<b>87.500</b>	
12	<b>Bazenheid, Militärschützenverein</b>	2	12	10	<b>87.304</b>	
13	<b>Zuzwil, Schützenverein</b>	3	10	8	<b>86.495</b>	
14	<b>Bronschhofen, Militärschützenverein</b>	3	12	8	<b>85.755</b>	
15	<b>Sonterswil, Schützengesellschaft</b>	4	9	6	<b>85.583</b>	
16	<b>Oberegg-Muolen, Schützen</b>	3	8	8	<b>84.625</b>	
17	<b>Oberhelfenschwil, Feldschützengesellschaft</b>	3	9	8	<b>83.675</b>	
18	<b>Bischofszell, Stadtschützen</b>	4	6	6	<b>81.000</b>	
19	<b>Wilen - Rickenbach, Schützen</b>	1	12	12	<b>79.250</b>	

Nicht rangierte Vereine:

Verein	Kat.	Anz.Teiln.	Pfl.-Res.
Sulgen, Schützengesellschaft	1	11	12
Oberrindal, Militärschützenverein	1	10	12
Hohentannen-Heldswil, Feldschützenverein	2	9	10
Waldkirch-Häggenschwil, Schützenverein Ramschw	1	9	12
Bütschwil, Schützengesellschaft	2	9	10
Mauren-Berg, Schützengesellschaft	1	9	12
Kradolf-Schönenberg, Erlenackerschützen	2	8	10
Hefenhofen-Dozwil, Schützengesellschaft	3	7	8
Balterswil-Ifwil, Schützengesellschaft	1	7	12
Zihlschlacht, Feldschützengesellschaft	2	6	10
Arnegg, Schützengesellschaft	3	6	8
Alterswil-Egg, Militärschützenverein	2	6	10
Ermatingen, Schützengesellschaft	3	6	8
Nesslau, Schützengesellschaft	2	6	10
Eggerstanden, Schützenverein	1	6	12
Oberbüren-Niederwil, Militärschützenverein	2	6	10
Heiden, Feldschützen	2	5	10
Egnach-Romanshorn, Schützengesellschaft	2	5	10
Oberegg, Feldschützen	1	5	12
Ganterschwil, Militärschützenverein	3	4	8
Mosnang-Mühlrüti, 300m Sport	2	4	10
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschützen	3	4	8
Weinfelden, Schützengesellschaft	2	3	10
Nollen, Militärschützenverein	3	3	8
Schwarzenbach, Militärschützenverein	3	3	8
Gossau, Sportschützen	3	3	8
Niederuzwil, Schützengesellschaft	4	3	6
Arbon-Roggwil, Tälischützen	1	2	12
Waldstatt, Schützengesellschaft	2	2	10
Niederglatt, Militärschützenverein	4	2	6
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schützenverein	3	2	8
Neckertal, Sportschützen	1	2	12
Bettwiesen, Schützengesellschaft	1	1	12
Dickbuch, Schiessverein	2	1	10
Lütisburg, Militärschützenverein	3	1	8
Eggersriet-Grub, Schützenverein	1	1	12
Ägerital-Morgarten, Schützen	1	1	12
Vial Sumvitg, Societad da tir	1	1	12
Montlingen, Feldschützengesellschaft	4	1	6
Steinach, Schützenverein	4	1	6
Marthalen, Militärschiessverein	2	1	10
Amriswil, Schützengesellschaft	3	1	8
Thusis, Schiesssport Rheinau	3	1	8
Leibstadt, Schiessverein	2	1	10